coupler                                                                         80622X Series bridge coupler
www.ceyear.com                                                                 Ceyear Technologies Co.,Ltd
80622X Series High Directivity Bridge Coupler
Key Features:
 100kHz～50GHz Broadband Performance
 Ultra High Directivity
 Excellent Coupling Flatness
 Good Return Loss

coupler                                                                         80622X Series bridge coupler
www.ceyear.com                                                                 Ceyear Technologies Co.,Ltd
Ordering Information:
Model
Connectors
-3x Jack/Female
Frequency range  Note
80622B 3.5mm 10MHz-6GHz 16dB coupling
80622BA 3.5mm 100kHz-9GHz 16dB coupling
80622DA 3.5mm 100kHz-20GHz 16dB coupling
80622EA 3.5mm 100kHz-26.5GHz 16dB coupling
80622FA 2.4mm 100kHz-40GHz 16dB coupling
80622HA 2.4mm 100kHz-50GHz 16dB coupling
80622-H03-EN
Laser marking product name in English.
This is an option.
Notes: